Order code Packaging
P70-7000045 Loose
Order code Packaging
P70-5100045 Loose
Order code Packaging
P70-5000045R Tape & Reel
P70-5000045P Cut Tape
2.4mm FREE HEIGHT
2.5mm FREE HEIGHT 4.8mm FREE HEIGHT
	 Packaging
Reel quantity
	 P70-5000045R: 	 2,000 on a Ø330mm reel
	 Electrical
Current
	 P70-5000045x: 	 1A
	 P70-7000045: 	 2A
	 P70-5100045:  	 2A
	Mechanical
Spring force at working height
	 P70-5000045x:	� 0.68N ±0.19N at 1.90mm working height
	 P70-7000045:	� 0.68N ±0.19N at 2.00mm working height